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CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

835 BRIGNOLI MARCELLO YAMAHA 16 16 20 52

17 EMILI MITJA HONDA 9 25 16 50

36 DE LUCA MARCO YAMAHA 25 20 - 45

7 GOLLINI MATTIA YAMAHA 11 8 25 44

83 MOTTOLA FABIO KAWASAKI 20 6 3 29

11 BONECCHI BORZACCHI YAMAHA 3 13 10 26

14 NAPOLI CHRISTIAN HONDA 8 9 6 23

89 TOTI DAIGORO YAMAHA 0 10 13 23

3 LAGONIGRO VINCENZO YAMAHA 0 11 11 22

85 SCIENZA NICOLA YAMAHA 13 3 5 16

44 ROSSO NICCOLÒ YAMAHA 5 7 - 12

12 LO BARTOLO EMANUELE KAWASAKI 6 5 0 11

64 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 7 4 0 11

29 DELL’AGLIO MA TTIA YAMAHA 10 0 - 10

20 BONFANTI DAVIDE KAWASAKI 2 0 8 10

4 BRESSAN  STEVIS YAMAHA 0 0 9 9

31 SUCHET VALENTIN YAMAHA 0 1 7 8

23 POZZATO FABIO YAMAHA 4 0 0 4

86 BERNETTI LUCA SUZUKI 0 0 4 4

71 CHILI KEVIN HONDA 0 2 0 2

10 RIZZO GIANLUIGI YAMAHA 0 0 2 2

30 SEREN ROSSO LUCA YAMAHA 1 0 0 1

75 CANNIZZARO  GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 0 0 1 1

2 MAIO DAVIDE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

5 CECCONI DOMENICO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

6 ZAMMARINI FEDERICO KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0

13 TOCCOLI MICHELE KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0

24 MANIERI  STEFANO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

34 CARCANO DAVIDE KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0

42 RUSSO SERGIO MV AGUSTA 0 0 0 0

49 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

51 D’ANDREA  LUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

59 NICOLETTI ALBERTO HONDA 0 0 - 0

74 VALLA  STEFANO KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0

90 GYUTAI ADRIAN YAMAHA 0 0 - 0

93 MORLACCHI MASSIMILIANO HONDA 0 - 0 0

100 PERILLO AGOSTINO MV AGUSTA 0 0 0 0

121 SALTARELLI SIMONE HONDA 0 0 0 0

25 TROIANI MASSIMILIANO MV AGUSTA - - 0 -

76 DE LUCA IVAN KAWASAKI - - - -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

30 SEREN ROSSO LUCA YAMAHA 25 25 20 70

13 TOCCOLI MICHELE KAWASAKI 20 20 25 65
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

7 GOLLINI MATTIA YAMAHA 20 16 25 61

36 DE LUCA MARCO YAMAHA 25 25 - 50

64 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 16 13 13 42

3 LAGONIGRO VINCENZO YAMAHA 0 20 20 40

31 SUCHET VALENTIN YAMAHA 11 10 16 37

30 SEREN ROSSO LUCA YAMAHA 13 9 9 31

2 MAIO DAVIDE YAMAHA 10 8 10 28

34 CARCANO DAVIDE KAWASAKI 8 6 8 22

121 SALTARELLI SIMONE HONDA 0 7 11 18

59 NICOLETTI ALBERTO HONDA 9 5 - 14

71 CHILI KEVIN HONDA 0 11 0 11

5 CECCONI DOMENICO YAMAHA 0 4 7 11

93 MORLACCHI MASSIMILIANO HONDA 0 - 0 0

76 DE LUCA IVAN KAWASAKI - - -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

7 GOLLINI MATTIA YAMAHA 25 16 25 66

17 EMILI MITJA HONDA 20 25 20 65

11 BONECCHI BORZACCHI YAMAHA 11 20 16 47

10 RIZZO GIANLUIGI YAMAHA 10 10 13 33

75 CANNIZZARO  GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 9 11 11 31

12 LO BARTOLO EMANUELE KAWASAKI 16 13 0 29

51 D’ANDREA  LUCA YAMAHA 8 8 10 26

23 POZZATO FABIO YAMAHA 13 9 0 22

25 TROIANI MASSIMILIANO MV AGUSTA - - 0 -
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CLASSIFICA
EXTREME

POLE  POSITION
CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

3 LAGONIGRO VINCENZO YAMAHA 50 0 40 90

835 BRIGNOLI MARCELLO YAMAHA 30 0 30 60

89 TOTI DAIGORO YAMAHA 25 0 35 60

7 GOLLINI MATTIA YAMAHA 0 0 50 50

4 BRESSAN  STEVIS YAMAHA 40 0 0 40

36 DE LUCA MARCO YAMAHA 35 0 0 35

17 EMILI MITJA HONDA 0 0 25 25


